
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Party Seq= 1; Name= O'NEAL BISHOP CO
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197904300000
52550

04/30/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

391 42

197909240001
22920

09/24/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS BRAYMAN,
MARGARET E.
ETAL

322 137

197909240001
23050

09/24/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS BRAYMAN, A.
FRANKLIN, III

322 137

197908080001
01470

08/08/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS MONROE,
LAWRENCE A.
& MAR

321 322

197910150001
33450

10/15/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

397 246

197910260001
40620

10/26/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

397 686

197904300000
52230

04/30/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

391 51

197910150001
33520

10/15/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

33 155

197910150001
33630

10/15/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES SERVICE
CORP
ALABAMA

33 157

197910170001
35670

10/17/1979
12:00:00

O'NEAL
BISHOP CO
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 19 400


