Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Party Seq= 1; Name= O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197904300000 52550	04/30/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	391	42				
197909240001 22920	09/24/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRAYMAN, MARGARET E. ETAL	322	137				
197909240001 23050	09/24/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRAYMAN, A. FRANKLIN, III	322	137				
197908080001 01470	08/08/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MONROE, LAWRENCE A. & MAR	321	322				
197910150001 33450	10/15/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	397	246				
197910260001 40620	10/26/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	397	686				
197904300000 52230	04/30/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	391	51				
197910150001 33520	10/15/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	33	155				
197910150001 33630	10/15/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SERVICE CORP ALABAMA	33	157				
197910170001 35670	10/17/1979 12:00:00	O'NEAL BISHOP CO INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	19	400				